Tourist: Toronto—Niagara-GO Home -
TORONTO

BICYCLING NETWORK

A. Coffee Culture Cafe & Eatery, 390 Brant St D. FINISH LINE
B. Tim Hortons Grimsby E. Applebee's/Days Inn
C. The Epicurean

168.3 km, + 618 / - 549 meters
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Tourist: Toronto—Niagara-GO Home

Coffee House Northeast
corner of Brant St. at
Lakeshore

0.0 Q@ Start of route 0.1
0.1 = R onto Colborne Lodge 0.9
Dr
1.0 = RontoThe Queensway 3.2
4.2 4= L onto Grand Ave 0.8
5.0 =» Grand Ave turns R and 0.7
becomes Portland St
57 <« L onto Royal York Rd 0.3
6.0 =» R onto Judson St 1.5
7.5 <« L onto Horner Ave 3.0
10.5 <= L ontoBrown's Line 1.2
11.6 = Slight R onto Lake Shore 1.7
Blvd W
13.4 = Ronto Haig Blvd 0.7
14 .1 <+ L onto Atwater Ave 24
16.5 = R onto Mineola Gardens 0.2
16.7 <= Mineola Gardens turns 2.0
slightly L and becomes
Mineola Rd E
18.7 <= L onto Stavebank Rd 1.1
19.9 = RontoLakeshore Rd E 0.3
20.2 = RontoFrontStN 0.3
20.4 4= L ontoPark StW 0.2
20.6 = R onto Mississauga Rd 0.2
20.8 €= L ontoKaneRd 0.8
21.6 €= L ontoIndian Rd 2.7
24.3 &= L ontoLorne Park Rd 0.5
249 = R onto Truscott Dr 1.2
26.1 4= L onto Clarkson Rd N 1.4
27.5 = RontoLakeshore Rd W 0.1
276 4= L ontoClarksonRd S 0.9
28,5 = RontoOrrRd 0.8
29.3 4= L onto Southdown Rd 1.1
304 4 Continue onto Lakeshore 25.2
Rd W
55.5 Y REGROUP at Lakeshore 0.0

55.5 kilometers. +110/-133 meters

55.6 = R onto Brant Street 0.2

55.7 4= L onto Elgin Street 0.8

56.5 <= L onto Maple Avenue 0.3

56.8 €= L 0.0

56.9 = R onto Waterfront Trail 2.1

58.9 &= SlightL onto Waterfront 0.1
Trail

59.0 = Slight R onto Waterfront 0.0
Trail

59.0 ¢ Continue 0.0

59.0 = SlightR 0.1

591 = R 0.0

59.2 = R onto Waterfront Trail 0.2

59.4 = R onto Breezeway Trail 7.1

66.4 €= L onto Waterfront Trail, 1.3
Hamilton Beach Trail

67.7 = RontoGrays Rd 0.1

67.8 <= L ontoFrances Ave 1.2

69.0 &= SlightL 0.5

69.4 - R onto Millen Road 1.3

70.8 <= L ontoBarton St 6.8

77.5 = Ronto Fifty Rd 0.2

77.8 <= L onto Hamilton Regional 0.9
Rd 8

786 ¢ Continue onto Niagara 3.0
Regional Rd 81

817 <= L onto Casablanca 0.7
Boulevard, 10

82.4 - Ronto Livingston 2.6
Avenue, 512

85.0 ¢4 Continue onto Main 1.6
Street West, 81

86.6 Y( Rinto Tim Hortons, when 1.5
finished continue back on
Main St E.

88.2 = R tostayon Niagara 0.0
Regional Rd 81

88.2 &= L ontoMain StE/Niagara 1.9
Regional Rd 81

90.1 4 Atthe roundabout, take 3.4

the 3rd exit onto
Greenlane

34.5 kilometers. +59/-39 meters
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93,5 &= L ontoBartlett Rd S 0.1
93.6 = Ronto Greenlane 58
994 = R onto Victoria 0.5
Ave/Regional Rd 24
99.8 &= L onto First Ave 1.2
101.1 = R onto Twenty-First St 3.7
104.8 <= L onto Main St 0.1
104.9 <= L onto Nineteenth St 1.3
106.2 = R ontoRed Maple Ave 1.5
107.7 <= L onto Fifteenth St 1.1
108.7 = R onto Honsberger Ave 2.3
1111 = RontoS Service Rd 3.9
115.0 <= L onto Third Street Louth 1.5
116.4 = R onto Main St/Regional 2.2
Rd 87
118.7 = R ontoLock St/Regional 0.1
Rd 87
118.8 = R onto Lock Street and 1.0
continue to Lakeport
Road
119.8 <= Sharp L onto Lakeshore 1.8
Road, 87
121.5 ¢ Continue onto Lakeshore 1.0
Road, 87
122.6 ¢ Continue onto Lakeshore 13.2
Road, 87
135.8 &= L onto Shakespeare Ave 0.8
136.6 <= L onto Niagara Blvd 0.7
137.3 &= L onto Queen St 1.3
138.6 = FOOD STOP - Epicurean 0.2
138.8 ¢ Continue onto Picton St 0.3
139.1 <= Picton St turns slightly L 2.2
and becomes Queen's
Parade
141.3 = R onto East & West Line 0.9
142.2 4= L onto Concession 1 7.6
149.8 &= SlightL 0.3
150.1 ¢ Continue 0.6
150.7 &= L onto York Road, 81 1.1
151.8 = SharpR 0.8

61.7 kilometers. +163/-111 meters

1526 = R 0.0
1526 = R 0.3
1529 = R 0.0
152.9 &= Sharp L onto Niagara 11.2
Parkway
164.1 = Slight R onto Murray St 0.1
164.2 ; Finish underneath trees 0.5
at Murray St. and Niagara
Pwky. Regroup before
going to restaurant
164.6 = R onto Fallsview Blvd 0.7
165.3 R onto Ferry St 0.2
165.6 ¢ Continue onto Victoria 0.6
Ave
166.1 <= L into Days 0.2
Inn/Applebees for
Supper. Continue onto
Victoria Ave.
166.4 = R onto Bender Street 0.0
166.4 <= L onto Palmer Avenue 0.0
166.4 = Slight R onto Palmer 1.6
Avenue
168.1 = R onto Park Street 0.1
168.2 <= L onto Erie Avenue 0.1
168.3 = R onto Bridge Street, 43 0.0

16.5 kilometers. +244/-209 meters
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